
(Girls Selects Hockey)    09 East (2) at 09 South (4)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Saturday, April 2, 2022

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 12:59PM - 2:33PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Minnesota Selects

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

09 South
Thomas Sterns  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kaia Weiland    G
04 Lily Rogers    D
05 Marian Omann    D
06 Quinn Bille    F
15 Sydney Boss Krohn    F
12 Mali Carlson    F

09 East
Kevin Halweg

 Starters
30 Bethany Bigalke    G
02 Lyla Beck    F
05 Lauryn Murray    D
16 Reese Unklesbay    F
09 Sarah Johnson    F
08 Maddison Boone    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Kallie Disrud    D
03 Addison Heinicke    D
07 Avery Cooper    F
08 Makayla Gore    F
09 Angela Cody    F
10 Isabella Sterns    D
11 Audrey Davis    F
14 Emerson Rock    F
16 Madeline Hansen    F
17 Kayla Starr    F
30 Kelsey Flinck    G

01 Madilyn Crabtree    G
03 Audrey Boll    F
04 Genevieve Nelson    F
06 Kami Szybatka    F
07 Lilly Halweg    D
10 Elaina Hosfield    F
11 Audrey Hackler    F
12 Kenna Hatleli    F
14 Liv Braunshausen    D
15 Lauryn Cottingham    F
17 Alexis Thompson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

09S

09E

 Shots on Goal

09S

09E

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

09S

09E

 13 

 6 

 1 

 1 

 8 

 9 

 3 

 1 

 22 

 15 

 4 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

09S

09E

 4 8:00 4 8:00  0  0  1 

 4 8:00 4 6:14  0  0  0 

09S- 01 Kaia Weiland  

09S- 30 Kelsey Flinck  

09E- 30 Bethany Bigalke  

09E- 01 Madilyn Crabtree  

1 25:00 6 5  6  5

1 25:00 9 8  9  8

1 25:00 13 12  13  12

1 23:18 8 6  8  6

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Abby Stevens
(Ref) Ricco Guzman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  09S 04 Lily Rogers   23:55  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:12 09E ES 04 Genevieve Nelson 12 Kenna Hatleli 03 Audrey Boll
09E 02 Lyla Beck Tripping (2) 1 2:45

1 8:09 09S ES 15 Sydney Boss Krohn
09E 07 Lilly Halweg Roughing (2) 1 10:14
09E 08 Maddison Boone Tripping (2) 1 14:21
09E 10 Elaina Hosfield Cross Checking (2) 1 19:26

2 1:06 09S ES 16 Madeline Hansen
09S 03 Addison Heinicke Tripping (2) 2 6:34
09S 17 Kayla Starr Roughing (2) 2 12:02
09S 02 Kallie Disrud High Sticking (2) 2 12:16
09S 06 Quinn Bille Interference (2) 2 21:02

2 23:07 09E ES 04 Genevieve Nelson
2 23:55 09S EN 04 Lily Rogers
2 24:07 09S ES 06 Quinn Bille 15 Sydney Boss Krohn

 End of Game


